
Extrato por período
Cliente: IPASMV INST PREV ASS SER

Conta: 1133 | 006 | 00000201-7

Data: 06/03/2025 - 08:52

Mês: Fevereiro/2025

Período: 1 - 28

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 429.286,20 C

03/02/2025 031504 CRED TEV 200,49 C 429.486,69 C

03/02/2025 284813 DEB TARIFA 518,34 D 428.968,35 C

04/02/2025 101440 ENVIO TED 10.666,28 D 418.302,07 C

04/02/2025 041002 ENVIO TEV 2.183,77 D 416.118,30 C

04/02/2025 041004 ENVIO TEV 34.297,24 D 381.821,06 C

04/02/2025 101440 DOC/TED INTERNET 12,00 D 381.809,06 C

04/02/2025 284813 DEB TARIFA 306,87 D 381.502,19 C

05/02/2025 050839 CRED TEV 7.309,13 C 388.811,32 C

05/02/2025 050834 DP DIN LOT 273,71 C 389.085,03 C

05/02/2025 000648 PAG BOLETO 155,00 D 388.930,03 C

05/02/2025 701400 DEB.AUTOR. 145.847,88 D 243.082,15 C

05/02/2025 104676 ENVIO TED 1.664,56 D 241.417,59 C

05/02/2025 104759 ENVIO TED 3.141,04 D 238.276,55 C

05/02/2025 104676 DOC/TED INTERNET 12,00 D 238.264,55 C

05/02/2025 104759 DOC/TED INTERNET 12,00 D 238.252,55 C

06/02/2025 000001 CRED TED 1.974,89 C 240.227,44 C

06/02/2025 060808 DP CX AQUI 948,43 C 241.175,87 C

07/02/2025 284813 FOL PAGTO 7.481,80 D 233.694,07 C

10/02/2025 000001 CRED TED 40.469,26 C 274.163,33 C

10/02/2025 000001 CRED TED 35.548,14 C 309.711,47 C

10/02/2025 000001 CRED TED 898,12 C 310.609,59 C

10/02/2025 000001 CRED TED 41.384,06 C 351.993,65 C

10/02/2025 000001 CRED TED 79.649,08 C 431.642,73 C

10/02/2025 101656 CRED TEV 200.642,72 C 632.285,45 C

10/02/2025 101058 ENVIO TEV 1.518,00 D 630.767,45 C

11/02/2025 284813 FOL PAGTO 2.628,65 D 628.138,80 C

11/02/2025 284813 DEB TARIFA 4,77 D 628.134,03 C
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12/02/2025 284813 FOL PAGTO 1.673,69 D 626.460,34 C

12/02/2025 284813 FOL PAGTO 6.485,46 D 619.974,88 C

13/02/2025 284813 DEB TARIFA 1,59 D 619.973,29 C

14/02/2025 284813 FOL PAGTO 1.518,00 D 618.455,29 C

14/02/2025 284813 FOL PAGTO 2.827,86 D 615.627,43 C

14/02/2025 284813 DEB TARIFA 7,95 D 615.619,48 C

18/02/2025 000653 PAG BOLETO 229,00 D 615.390,48 C

18/02/2025 181915 ENVIO PIX 263,00 D 615.127,48 C

18/02/2025 181916 ENVIO PIX 652,20 D 614.475,28 C

18/02/2025 181918 ENVIO PIX 849,00 D 613.626,28 C

18/02/2025 181918 ENVIO PIX 153,00 D 613.473,28 C

18/02/2025 284813 DEB TARIFA 3,18 D 613.470,10 C

20/02/2025 284813 FOL PAGTO 15.594,03 D 597.876,07 C

21/02/2025 000001 CRED TED 6.459,29 C 604.335,36 C

21/02/2025 000001 CRED TED 6.799,08 C 611.134,44 C

21/02/2025 016174 PG ORG GOV 5.404,83 D 605.729,61 C

24/02/2025 284813 DEB TARIFA 7,95 D 605.721,66 C

25/02/2025 000000 MANUT CTA 69,00 D 605.652,66 C

26/02/2025 000001 CRED TED 5.143,12 C 610.795,78 C

26/02/2025 000001 CRED TED 791.067,33 C 1.401.863,11 C

27/02/2025 000001 CRED TED 1.937,16 C 1.403.800,27 C

27/02/2025 000001 CRED TED 54,12 C 1.403.854,39 C

27/02/2025 271352 CRED TEV 6.595,45 C 1.410.449,84 C

27/02/2025 271352 CRED TEV 2.319,46 C 1.412.769,30 C

27/02/2025 284813 FOL PAGTO 775.820,91 D 636.948,39 C

27/02/2025 284813 FOL PAGTO 162.690,44 D 474.257,95 C

28/02/2025 000001 CRED TED 12.120,22 C 486.378,17 C

28/02/2025 000001 CRED TED 1.032,07 C 487.410,24 C

28/02/2025 000001 CRED TED 980,19 C 488.390,43 C

28/02/2025 284813 FOL PAGTO 10.658,05 D 477.732,38 C

28/02/2025 284813 FOL PAGTO 1.422,63 D 476.309,75 C

28/02/2025 000698 PAG BOLETO 105,00 D 476.204,75 C

28/02/2025 000716 PAG BOLETO 737,61 D 475.467,14 C

28/02/2025 000742 PAG BOLETO 2.105,58 D 473.361,56 C

28/02/2025 002079 PAG BOLETO 3.850,00 D 469.511,56 C

28/02/2025 463609 PAG AGUA 189,38 D 469.322,18 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
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Alô CAIXA: 0800 104 0104
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